
S.N. DDE Ref No.
Name of

Student

Father's 

Name

Marks in

Fig.
Marks in Words

1

232CCAP1/000001

MEENAKSH

I 

SURESH 

PAL SINGH

Absent

2 232CCAP1/000002 VAGISHA ANURAG 14 Forteen

3
232CCAP1/000003

SHIVAM 

SHARMA

PRINCE 

SHARMA
Absent

4
232CCAP1/000004 ANJALI 

RAJ 

KUMAR
Absent

5

232CCAP1/000005 NANCY 

OM 

PARKASH

12 Twelve

6
232CCAP1/000006

SHUBHDEE

P SINGH

Sukhdev 

singh 
Absent

7

232CCAP1/000007

PAWNI 

PRABHAKA

R

VIKRANT 

PRABHAK

AR

Absent

8
232CCAP1/000008 AMIT 

SUSHIL 

KUMAR
13 Thirteen

9
232CCAP1/000009

POORAB 

OHLYAN

Yogesh 

kumar
Absent

10
232CCAP1/000010 ROHIT 

PARDEEP 

KUMAR
Absent

11 232CCAP1/000011 DEEPAK ASHOK 11 Eleven

12

232CCAP1/000012

UTKARSH 

RAJ

Sanjay 

kumar 

singh

13 Thirteen

13
232CCAP1/000013

RIPU 

DAMAN

Ujjwal 

Yadav
21 Twenty One

14

232CCAP1/000014 ARPITA 

DAVENDE

R MADAN

Absent

15

232CCAP1/000015

CHETANYA 

TURNA

GURVIND

ER SINGH

Absent

16
232CCAP1/000016

GAURANG  

SINGLA

RAJENDER 

SINGLA
Absent
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17
232CCAP1/000017 SEVANAND

KHAJANA 

RAM 
19 Nineteen

18
232CCAP1/000018 ANJALI

RANDHIR 

SINGH
Absent

19
232CCAP1/000019

MANIT  

KADIAN

SANDEEP 

KADIAN
Absent

20

232CCAP1/000020

VAGISH 

SINDHYAN

SURENDE

R KUMAR

Absent

21
232CCAP1/000021

VISHAL 

KUMAR Sham Lal
14 Forteen

22
232CCAP1/000022 ANJU DEVI

JAGMEND

ER 
2 Two

23
232CCAP1/000023 KHUSHI

Krishan 

Kumar
Absent

24 232CCAP1/000024 POONAM RAJPAL 12 Twelve

Course Coordinator Sign of the Evaluator



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of

Student

Father's Name Marks in

Fig.

Marks in

Words

1 232CCAP1/000001 MEENAKSHI SURESH PAL 

SINGH

Absent

2 232CCAP1/000002 VAGISHA ANURAG 14 Forteen

3 232CCAP1/000003 SHIVAM 

SHARMA

PRINCE SHARMA Absent

4 232CCAP1/000004 ANJALI RAJ KUMAR Absent

5 232CCAP1/000005 NANCY OM PARKASH 11 Eleven

6 232CCAP1/000006 SHUBHDEEP 

SINGH

Sukhdev singh Absent

7 232CCAP1/000007 PAWNI 

PRABHAKAR

VIKRANT 

PRABHAKAR

Absent

8 232CCAP1/000008 AMIT SUSHIL KUMAR 7 Seven

9 232CCAP1/000009 POORAB 

OHLYAN

Yogesh kumar Absent

10 232CCAP1/000010 ROHIT PARDEEP KUMAR Absent

11 232CCAP1/000011 DEEPAK ASHOK 14 Forteen

12 232CCAP1/000012 UTKARSH RAJ Sanjay kumar 

singh

17 Seventee

n

13 232CCAP1/000013 RIPU DAMAN Ujjwal Yadav 19 Nineteen

14 232CCAP1/000014 ARPITA DAVENDER 

MADAN

Absent

15 232CCAP1/000015 CHETANYA 

TURNA

GURVINDER 

SINGH

Absent

16 232CCAP1/000016 GAURANG  

SINGLA

RAJENDER 

SINGLA

Absent

Paper -CCA-2 Max. Marks-30

Nomenclature-PC Software
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17 232CCAP1/000017 SEVANAND KHAJANA RAM 18 Eighteen

18 232CCAP1/000018 ANJALI RANDHIR SINGH Absent

19 232CCAP1/000019 MANIT  KADIAN SANDEEP KADIAN Absent

20 232CCAP1/000020 VAGISH 

SINDHYAN

SURENDER 

KUMAR

Absent

21 232CCAP1/000021 VISHAL KUMAR Sham Lal 8 Eight

22 232CCAP1/000022 ANJU DEVI JAGMENDER 16 Sixteen

23 232CCAP1/000023 KHUSHI Krishan Kumar Absent

24 232CCAP1/000024 POONAM RAJPAL 11 Eleven

Course Coordinator Sign of the Evaluator



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of

Student

Father's 

Name

Marks in

Fig.

Marks in

Words

1 232CCAP1/000001 MEENAKSHI SURESH PAL 

SINGH

Absent

2 232CCAP1/000002 VAGISHA ANURAG 13 Thirteen

3 232CCAP1/000003 SHIVAM 

SHARMA

PRINCE 

SHARMA

Absent

4 232CCAP1/000004 ANJALI RAJ KUMAR Absent

5 232CCAP1/000005 NANCY OM PARKASH 14 Forteen

6 232CCAP1/000006 SHUBHDEEP 

SINGH

Sukhdev singh Absent

7 232CCAP1/000007 PAWNI 

PRABHAKAR

VIKRANT 

PRABHAKAR

Absent

8 232CCAP1/000008 AMIT SUSHIL KUMAR 25 Twenty 

Five

9 232CCAP1/000009 POORAB 

OHLYAN

Yogesh kumar Absent

10 232CCAP1/000010 ROHIT PARDEEP 

KUMAR

Absent

11 232CCAP1/000011 DEEPAK ASHOK 23 Twenty 

Three

12 232CCAP1/000012 UTKARSH RAJ Sanjay kumar 

singh

17 Seventee

n

13 232CCAP1/000013 RIPU DAMAN Ujjwal Yadav 21 Twenty 

One

14 232CCAP1/000014 ARPITA DAVENDER 

MADAN

Absent

15 232CCAP1/000015 CHETANYA 

TURNA

GURVINDER 

SINGH

Absent

Paper -CCA-3 Max. Marks-30

Nomenclature-Internet & Web 
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Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA. Class to be

held during the period from 16/01/2024 to 24/01/2024 for the session July

2023 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK. 



16 232CCAP1/000016 GAURANG  

SINGLA

RAJENDER 

SINGLA

Absent

17 232CCAP1/000017 SEVANAND KHAJANA RAM 19 Nineteen

18 232CCAP1/000018 ANJALI RANDHIR SINGH Absent

19 232CCAP1/000019 MANIT  

KADIAN

SANDEEP 

KADIAN

Absent

20 232CCAP1/000020 VAGISH 

SINDHYAN

SURENDER 

KUMAR

Absent

21 232CCAP1/000021 VISHAL 

KUMAR

Sham Lal 18 Eighteen

22 232CCAP1/000022 ANJU DEVI JAGMENDER 22 Twenty 

two

23 232CCAP1/000023 KHUSHI Krishan Kumar Absent

24 232CCAP1/000024 POONAM RAJPAL 24 Twenty 

four

Course Coordinator Sign of the Evaluator


